Statement of Necessity and Rule Summary
Standards for the Community Mental Health Center and Clinics

Statement of Necessity.

The minimum standards of performance in the delivery of services and the requirements of the
Standards for the Community Mental Health Center and Clinics will be contained within the
language of contracts awarded to community mental health centers and clinics. These contracts will
fully outline current requirements and standards. Repealing the Standards for the Community
Mental Health Center and Clinics and the Accreditation Policy for Community Mental Health Center
and Clinics ensures that the contract terms take precedence.

Summary.

This promulgation repeals the Standards for the Community Mental Health Center and Clinics
and the Accreditation Policy for Community Mental Health Center and Clinics completely.
The minimum standards of performance in the delivery of services and the requirements that
deem a provider a Community Mental Health Center will be included in contracts.

This draft is a working document. All information contained herein is subject to change and may differ
substantially from the final document. The information contained in this document should not be
considered the position or views of the agency or the Governor.









PROILOGLE
T INODOoO9U0T1

SECTIONT

DT TIOTIN T

10

SECTIONIL
DT T IIITN I

17

SECTION _HI

DT T TIOTN I

20

SECTION I\

DT T IO TV

27

SECTION \/

v

DT T TIOTN

29

SECTION\/L

VI

DT T IOITN

SECTION V1L

24
=4

T

v

DT TTIOTN





















10



11



12



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21






23



24



25



26



27



28



29



30



31



32



33



34



35





taherndon
Cross-Out




taherndon
Cross-Out


<



taherndon
Cross-Out




taherndon
Cross-Out


	ADP4782.tmp
	DHS POLICY APPROVAL TRANSMITTAL

	ADP2BD9.tmp
	DHS DIRECTOR APPROVAL

	ADPCD9.tmp
	FINANCIAL IMPACT STATEMENT

	A.C.A. _ 25-10-126.pdf
	A.C.A. § 25-10-126
	Bookmark__1
	Bookmark__2
	Bookmark__3
	History


	Tech Signature - CMHC.pdf
	ADP4782.tmp
	DHS POLICY APPROVAL TRANSMITTAL

	ADP2BD9.tmp
	DHS DIRECTOR APPROVAL

	ADPCD9.tmp
	FINANCIAL IMPACT STATEMENT

	A.C.A. _ 25-10-126.pdf
	A.C.A. § 25-10-126
	Bookmark__1
	Bookmark__2
	Bookmark__3
	History



	Acts 2016, No. 93, § 16.pdf
	Sponsors
	AllSponsors
	DocumentTitle
	Subtitle
	StartBillText
	EndOfText

	Questionnaire_for_Proposed_Rules_2019 - Fillable PDF.pdf
	Time:________________________________________________
	FINANCIAL IMPACT STATEMENT
	Current Fiscal Year     Next Fiscal Year
	Cash Funds_____________________  Cash Funds_____________________
	Other (Identify)__________________  Other (Identify)__________________
	Current Fiscal Year     Next Fiscal Year

	Cash Funds_____________________  Cash Funds_____________________
	Other (Identify)__________________  Other (Identify)__________________





